STATE
South Carolina
Alabama HOSA State Office
Tennessee
Nevada
Tennessee
Tennessee
Cal-HOSA
Texas HOSA
Tennessee
Oklahoma
Cal-HOSA
Texas HOSA
Oklahoma
lowa HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Idaho HOSA
Idaho HOSA
Georgia
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Idaho HOSA
Virginia
Kentucky
Texas HOSA
Oklahoma
Texas HOSA
Kentucky
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Kentucky
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Texas HOSA
Nevada
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Idaho HOSA

CHARTER CHAPTER

19010 Academy for Tech and Academics

12022 Virgil I. Grissom HS

90052 East High School

70105 Southwest Career & Tech. Academy
90052 East High School

90052 East High School

32279 Dinuba High School

60653 Klein High School 6441

90052 East High School

50754 Gordon Cooper Tech Center

32279 Dinuba High School

61544 Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences 5006
50754 Gordon Cooper Tech Center

80036 Maquoketa High School

60890 Plano Senior High School 3145

60653 Klein High School 6441

75085 Meridian Medical Arts Charter High School
75085 Meridian Medical Arts Charter High School
95227 Cedar Grove High School

50837 Indian Capital Vo-Tech

50837 Indian Capital Vo-Tech

50837 Indian Capital Vo-Tech

50837 Indian Capital Vo-Tech

50837 Indian Capital Vo-Tech

90002 Sullivan Central High School

90002 Sullivan Central High School

90002 Sullivan Central High School

75085 Meridian Medical Arts Charter High School
24104 Brooke Point High School

13233 Harrodsburg Atc Am Chapter

61544 Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences 5006
50754 Gordon Cooper Tech Center

61544 Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences 5006
13045 Harrodsburg Atc Pm Chapter

11005 Denfeld/East high School

11005 Denfeld/East high School

11005 Denfeld/East high School

11005 Denfeld/East high School

11005 Denfeld/East high School

95089 Luella High School

95089 Luella High School

95089 Luella High School

60653 Klein High School 6441

60653 Klein High School 6441

60653 Klein High School 6441

13233 Harrodsburg Atc Am Chapter

50078 Indian Capital Tech Center

50078 Indian Capital Tech Center

50078 Indian Capital Tech Center

61544 Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences 5006
70105 Southwest Career & Tech. Academy
15978 MAST @ Homestead

15978 MAST @ Homestead

75085 Meridian Medical Arts Charter High School

2016 MRC Volunteer Service Recognition

MEMBER

Horgan, Danielle
Lose, Bailey
Simpson, Mario
Orozco, Abigail
Hicks, TeKacshia
Howard, Tamiya
Muro, Chelsie
Moreno, Pascual
Elion, Darrius
Maytubby, Tyann
Jarquin, Wendy
Mumford, Alexstazia
McFarland, Zyryll
Casel, Taylor
Palencia, Ruchie
Singh, Robby

Ellis, Kathryn
Phelps, Lauren
Bademosi, Shauyna
Stephenson, Haylee
Stewart, Madison
Barbosa, Rocio
Christie, Zoie
Guthrie, Daphney
Baker, Destiny
Bowles, Destiny
Higgins, Chesney
King, Kyah
Laveroni, Emily
Humphrey, Jensen
Valles, Hector
Devereaux, Madilyne
Janezic, Jack
Harvey, Nikki
Cozzi, Mikayla
Dagger, Megan
Johnson, Sarah
Marciniak, Johanna
Templer, Kayla
Brown, Vanessa
Osondu, Justin
Wyatt, Mikayla
Aquino, Daniel
Arizmendi, Natalia
Koch, Caitlin

Kelly, Hope
Dunson, Allison
Gower, Loretta
Hakes, Amanda
Schroeder, Mariel
Tennies, Cameron
Morales, Joaquin
Ocampo, Marco
Hahn, Sydney

MRC Approved

82.75
73

64

57

56

56

52

50

48

44

43
42.75
42

41

41

41

40

40

39

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

37
35.6
355
35.25
34.75
33.65
33.33
33.25
33.25
33.25
33.25
33.25
33.25
33

33

33

33

33

33
32.6
325
325
32.5
325
32

31
31

31



Idaho HOSA
Nevada
Oklahoma
Virginia
Kentucky
Delaware HOSA
Kentucky
Nevada
Texas HOSA
Virginia
Virginia
Kentucky
Georgia
Idaho HOSA
Indiana
Indiana
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Nevada
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA

DE008

75085 Meridian Medical Arts Charter High School
70105 Southwest Career & Tech. Academy

50837

24104 Brooke Point High School

13233 Harrodsburg Atc Am Chapter

Conrad School of Sciences

13041 Grayson Co Technology Center

70105 Southwest Career & Tech. Academy

61544 Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences 5006
24104 Brooke Point High School

24104 Brooke Point High School

13233 Harrodsburg Atc Am Chapter

95227

75085 Meridian Medical Arts Charter High School
70023 Southeastern Career Center
70023 Southeastern Career Center

11005
11005
11005
11005
11005
11005
11005
11005
11005
11005
11005
11005
11005
11005
11005
11005

70105 Southwest Career & Tech. Academy

60653

Indian Capital Vo-Tech

Cedar Grove High School

Denfeld/East high School
Denfeld/East high School
Denfeld/East high School
Denfeld/East high School
Denfeld/East high School
Denfeld/East high School
Denfeld/East high School
Denfeld/East high School
Denfeld/East high School
Denfeld/East high School
Denfeld/East high School
Denfeld/East high School
Denfeld/East high School
Denfeld/East high School
Denfeld/East high School
Denfeld/East high School

Klein High School 6441

Tymoshchuk, Yeliazer
Mallqui, Kimberly
Thayer, Micalla
Slaughter, Angelica
Quigley, Lauren
Finch, Natalie
Shelton, Nathan
Chen, Si

Garcia, Vanessa
Mahmud, Muzoon
Robles, Natalia
Russell, Beth
Langston, Rickia
Kurtin, Allison
Evans, Blake
Grote, Samantha
Anderson, Tori
DeRoche, Kayla
Dodero Rojas, Nicole
Flesvig, Evelyn
Gaeuman, Emma
Jeanette, Mariah
Kessler, Jena
Lundstrom, Anna
McCort, Alexis
Miller, Keanna
Peterson, Maddie
Raj, Hannah
Saburn, Nicole
Swor, Jade
Weaver, Mikayla
Zhuikov, Hunter
Concepcion, Vanessa
Ruiz, Eddie

61544 Texas Academy of Biomedical Sciences 5006 Varela, Cruz

31
31
31
31
30.65
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.15
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



